
RACE EVENT STATE GENDER SEAT ROWERS NAME DOB RFI ID TIMING RANK

SJB1 SUB JR BOYS INDIVIDUAL UTTARAKHAND-A B STR SANDEEP SANGWAN 24-03-2008 2022-SN7RZZ 01:33.6 GOLD 

SJB1 SUB JR BOYS INDIVIDUAL HARYANA-A B STR YASH KUMAR YADAV 28-12-2010 2022-YNAL2U 01:35.8 SILVER 

SJB1 SUB JR BOYS INDIVIDUAL TELANGANA-A B STR ARRAMCHETTI GANESH 23-01-2007 2022-AMB6K8 01:36.6 BRONZE 

SJB1 SUB JR BOYS INDIVIDUAL HARYANA-B B STR AMAN 02-08-2007 2022-AA5RHR 01:37.1 4TH 

SJB1 SUB JR BOYS INDIVIDUAL MAHARASHTRA-A B STR SAGAR RAMPHAL 16-12-2008 2022-S2PYUX 01:37.7 5TH 

SJB1 SUB JR BOYS INDIVIDUAL ASSAM-A B STR FARHAN ALI 23-07-2010 8431505184315050 01:40.5 6TH 

SJB1 SUB JR BOYS INDIVIDUAL PUNJAB-A B STR AMAN KUMAR 08-04-2004 01:40.5 7TH 

SJB1 SUB JR BOYS INDIVIDUAL MAHARASHTRA-B B STR ANSH ATUL GAIKWAD 16-09-2008 2022-ADB9MB 01:44.8 8TH 

SJB1 SUB JR BOYS INDIVIDUAL ASSAM-B B STR AYAN KHAN 24-07-2009 2022-ACE70Y 01:45.2 9TH 

SJB1 SUB JR BOYS INDIVIDUAL WEST BENGAL-A B STR IKDEEP SINGH ANAND 18-12-2008 2022-I1VD2Z 01:46.2 10TH 

SJB1 SUB JR BOYS INDIVIDUAL PUNJAB-B B STR JARMANDEEP SINGH 02-10-2008 2022-JWHFMV 01:46.4 11TH 

SJB1 SUB JR BOYS INDIVIDUAL DELHI-A B STR SAHIL DAGAR 29-01-2011 2022-ST5VCX 01:49.1 12TH

SJB1 SUB JR BOYS INDIVIDUAL TELANGANA-B B STR DATTA SAIRAM KURELLA 29-11-2007 2022-DHXAV8 01:57.4 13TH 

SJB1 SUB JR BOYS INDIVIDUAL CHANDIGARH-A B STR DEV RANA 25-11-2009 2022-DNULUX 02:04.6 14TH 

SJB1 SUB JR BOYS INDIVIDUAL BIHAR-A B STR ARYAN RAJ 24-02-2008 2022-AP8HPJ 02:09.9 15TH 

SJB1 SUB JR BOYS INDIVIDUAL DELHI-B B STR MONU KUMAR 01-03-2008 2022- 02:10.4 16TH 

SJB1 SUB JR BOYS INDIVIDUAL GUJARAT-A B STR AVIRAT P ICHCHHAPORIA 30-11-2009 2022- 02:14.0 17TH 

SJB1 SUB JR BOYS INDIVIDUAL CHANDIGARH-B B STR HARSHIT SHARMA 21-07-2009 2022-HRA6ZK 02:14.2 18TH 

FINAL RESULTS SUB JR BOY SINGLE 500MTRS



RACE ERG NO EVENT STATE GENDER SEAT ROWERS NAME DOB RFI ID TIMING RANK

H1 SJB2 3 SUB JR BOYS PAIR PUNJAB-A B BOW PRITHVI SINGH CHEEMA 20-04-2007 2022-P757RL 01:30.9 GOLD 

H1 SJB2 4 SUB JR BOYS PAIR PUNJAB-A B STR GURSEVAK SINGH 07-09-2007 2022-GRI2DT 01:30.9 GOLD 

H2 SJB2 1 SUB JR BOYS PAIR UTTARAKHAND-A B BOW SURAJ SINGH 25-05-2007 2022-SQI6LL 01:31.6 SILVER 

H2 SJB2 2 SUB JR BOYS PAIR UTTARAKHAND-A B STR SINDER 05-06-2007 2022-SHSUVO 01:31.6 SILVER 

H1 SJB2 5 SUB JR BOYS PAIR PUNJAB-B B BOW BHAVDEEP SINGH 06-01-2008 2022-B4ZBWP 01:37.5 BRONZE 

H1 SJB2 6 SUB JR BOYS PAIR PUNJAB-B B STR SHUBHDEEP SINGH 16-04-2007 2022-S7NBRW 01:37.5 BRONZE 

H3 SJB2 1 SUB JR BOYS PAIR HARYANA-A B BOW SAHIL 06-01-2009 2022-SCT1ZA 01:38.1 4TH

H3 SJB2 2 SUB JR BOYS PAIR HARYANA-A B STR TANISH 11-01-2008 2022-TZI136 01:38.1 4TH

H3 SJB2 13 SUB JR BOYS PAIR DELHI-B   B BOW ASHISH KUMAR 22-12-2007 2022-AWRTB1 01:38.8 5TH

H3 SJB2 14 SUB JR BOYS PAIR DELHI-B   B STR RAHUL 19-03-2007 2022-RWPBPC 01:38.8 5TH

H3 SJB2 5 SUB JR BOYS PAIR MAHARASHTRA-A B BOW SUMIT SHASHIKANT SHELAKE 29-03-2007 2022-S3Q2R9 01:40.0 6TH

H3 SJB2 6 SUB JR BOYS PAIR MAHARASHTRA-A B STR ARYAN MAHESH SUPEKAR 09-01-2007 2022-ABXCP6 01:40.0 6TH

H3 SJB2 3 SUB JR BOYS PAIR HARYANA-B B BOW TARUN KUMAR 09-06-2007 2022-TWGJ72 01:40.3 7TH

H3 SJB2 4 SUB JR BOYS PAIR HARYANA-B B STR RITESH 15-09-2007 2022-RF8MXJ 01:40.3 7TH

H1 SJB2 7 SUB JR BOYS PAIR TELANGANA-A B BOW GUDISE MOHAN KUMAR 28-04-2007 2022-GHQ67Z 01:41.5 8TH

H1 SJB2 8 SUB JR BOYS PAIR TELANGANA-A B STR Y SAI VARUN 17-09-2007 2022-Y369BW 01:41.5 8TH

H2 SJB2 11 SUB JR BOYS PAIR RAJASTHAN -A B BOW ANSHUL KUMAR 23-03-2007 2022-AVMZOZ 01:42.6 9TH

H2 SJB2 12 SUB JR BOYS PAIR RAJASTHAN -A B STR MOHIT YADAV 10-06-2008 2022-M1TGYT 01:42.6 9TH 

H1 SJB2 11 SUB JR BOYS PAIR WEST BENGAL-A B BOW PARTH JHAWAR 01-01-2008 2022-PYJFEL 01:44.5 10TH

H1 SJB2 12 SUB JR BOYS PAIR WEST BENGAL-A B STR SHIVAM DEB 06-07-2007 2022-SPK2WO 01:44.5 10TH

H2 SJB2 5 SUB JR BOYS PAIR TAMILNADU-A B BOW SUTHIRTH SHANMUGAM 24-03-2009 2022-S60OS4 01:44.8 11TH

H2 SJB2 6 SUB JR BOYS PAIR TAMILNADU-A B STR DHANANJAYAN S 05-01-2007 2022-DTC19X 01:44.8 11TH

H2 SJB2 3 SUB JR BOYS PAIR UTTARAKHAND-B B BOW AVIRAJ 02-08-2008 2022-AMQ7LF 01:45.5 12TH 

H2 SJB2 4 SUB JR BOYS PAIR UTTARAKHAND-B B STR AARNAV RAWAT 13-09-2009 2022-AJ50GX 01:45.5 12TH 

H3 SJB2 7 SUB JR BOYS PAIR MAHARASHTRA-B B BOW SNEHAL BORAH 28-12-2008 2022- 01:48.8 13TH 

H3 SJB2 8 SUB JR BOYS PAIR MAHARASHTRA-B B STR YASH RAVINDRA RASKAR 28-05-2008 2022-Y48WM1 01:48.8 13TH 

H1 SJB2 13 SUB JR BOYS PAIR WEST BENGAL -B B BOW DEBAM DEB 06-07-2007 2022-DZ98VO 01:52.3 14TH 

H1 SJB2 14 SUB JR BOYS PAIR WEST BENGAL -B B STR ROHIT KUMAR 25-01-2009 2022-RFQLSQ 01:52.3 14TH 

H3 SJB2 9 SUB JR BOYS PAIR ANDHRA PARDESH-A  B BOW KOPPATI NAGA SUBRAMANYA VARMA 28-06-2007 2022-KS6CBL 01:53.0 15TH 

H3 SJB2 10 SUB JR BOYS PAIR ANDHRA PARDESH-A  B STR BALE SANTOSH 03-03-2007 2022-BUGOQO 01:53.0 15TH 

H1 SJB2 1 SUB JR BOYS PAIR ASSAM-A B BOW KUNAL MAYUR KASHYAP 20-01-2009 2022-K7TCH8 01:53.8 16TH 

H1 SJB2 2 SUB JR BOYS PAIR ASSAM-A B STR PRIYANUJ DUTTA 20-04-2009 2022-PI8RJT 01:53.8 16TH 

H2 SJB2 7 SUB JR BOYS PAIR TAMILNADU-B B BOW AARUSH SUNIL VISWANATHAN 10-06-2009 2022-ADXDBV 01:54.8 17TH 

H2 SJB2 8 SUB JR BOYS PAIR TAMILNADU-B B STR ZYED YASSAR SHANVAS 14-08-2007 2022-ZPYPR5 01:54.8 17TH 

H1 SJB2 9 SUB JR BOYS PAIR TELANGANA-B B BOW PRATHAPAGIRI TARUN KUMAR 08-12-2007 2022-P61USH 02:00.0 18TH 

H1 SJB2 10 SUB JR BOYS PAIR TELANGANA-B B STR PRATHAPAGIRI VARUN KUMAR 08-12-2007 2022-P7FACF 02:00.0 18TH 

H3 SJB2 11 SUB JR BOYS PAIR DELHI-A B BOW PRINCE SIWATCH 20-12-2008 2022-P313C7 02:03.8 19TH 

H3 SJB2 12 SUB JR BOYS PAIR DELJHI- A B STR MAYANK 28-12-2017 2022-M1AYZ6 02:03.8 19TH 

H2 SJB2 13 SUB JR BOYS PAIR RAJASTHAN-B B BOW DEEPESH KUMAR 02-06-2010 2022-DBD6D3 02:04.0 20TH 

H2 SJB2 14 SUB JR BOYS PAIR RAJASTHAN-B B STR TANMAY SHARMA 16-03-2010 2022-DDWRDE 02:04.0 20TH 

H2 SJB2 9 SUB JR BOYS PAIR CHANDIGARH-A B BOW ARYAN RANA 26-07-2011 2022-A3PQ0K 02:44.5 21ST 

H2 SJB2 10 SUB JR BOYS PAIR CHANDIGARH-A B STR HIMANSHU 30-06-2010 2022-HGFDPR 02:44.5 21ST 

FINAL RESULTS SUB JR BOYS PAIR 500MTR



RACE EVENT STATE GENDER SEAT ROWERS NAME DOB RFI ID TIMING RANK

SJG1 SUB JR GIRL INDIVIDUAL HARYANA-A G STR NAINA 17-09-2008 2022-9W6IIC 01:54.0 GOLD

SJG1 SUB JR GIRL INDIVIDUAL ASSAM-A G STR DEBASHMITA KASHYAP 13-04-2007 6886795688679 01:54.5 SILVER

SJG1 SUB JR GIRL INDIVIDUAL WEST BENGAL-A G STR GAYATRI SRIRAM 27-06-2008 2022-GNMLXK 01:57.2 BRONZE

SJG1 SUB JR GIRL INDIVIDUAL MAHARASHTRA-A G STR VAIBHAVI GANESH MOTE 22-03-2008 2022-VUUCSJ 01:57.8 4TH 

SJG1 SUB JR GIRL INDIVIDUAL TELANGANA-A G STR VIDIDHYAVENI SAI PRASANNA 04-07-2008 2022-VUY3BQ 01:58.8 5TH 

SJG1 SUB JR GIRL INDIVIDUAL PUNJAB-A G STR SUNEHA 12-03-2009 2022- 02:03.6 6TH 

SJG1 SUB JR GIRL INDIVIDUAL MAHARASHTRA-B G STR NAIK ARYA ANANDA 19-03-2007 2022-A38LPW 02:05.2 7TH 

SJG1 SUB JR GIRL INDIVIDUAL RAJSTHAN-A G STR MAHEK 11-11-2009 2022-MQBW18 02:05.7 8TH 

SJG1 SUB JR GIRL INDIVIDUAL PUNJAB-B G STR REXDEEP KAUR 04-05-2007 2022- 02:06.6 9TH 

SJG1 SUB JR GIRL INDIVIDUAL ASSAM-B G STR AKABRATA BORGOHAIN 21-08-2011 2022-KROE5C 02:07.9 10TH 

SJG1 SUB JR GIRL INDIVIDUAL WEST BENGAL-B G STR ADITI SRINIVAS 11-07-2011 2022-ATPPQ1 02:10.0 11TH 

SJG1 SUB JR GIRL INDIVIDUAL ANDRA PRADESH-A G STR BHOGAVALLI HEMA SUPRIYA 29-05-2009 2022-B5CRKM 02:13.6 12TH 

SJG1 SUB JR GIRL INDIVIDUAL KARNATAKA-A G STR NORAH LISA TOM 26-08-2011 2022- 02:27.1 13TH 

SJG1 SUB JR GIRL INDIVIDUAL CHANDIGARH-A G STR GAURI SINGH 02-05-2008 2022-GVL37G 03:49.6 14TH 

FINAL RESULTS SUB JR GIRL INDIVIDIUAL 500MTR



RACE ERG NO EVENT STATE GENDER SEAT ROWERS NAME DOB RFI ID TIMING RANK

H1 SJG2 3 SUB JR GIRLS PAIR PUNJAB-A G BOW SUKHNOOR KAUR 06-02-2008 2022-SSSYAS 01:52.5 GOLD 

H1 SJG2 4 SUB JR GIRLS PAIR PUNJAB-A G STR SIMRANJEET KAUR 13-06-2008 2022-SO5R3S 01:52.5 GOLD 

H2 SJG2 5 SUB JR GIRLS PAIR HARYANA-B G BOW DOLI 01-07-2008 2022-DWSFLQ 01:56.3 SILVER 

H2 SJG2 6 SUB JR GIRLS PAIR HARYANA-B G STR TAMANNA 09-06-2007 2022-T17TWL 01:56.3 SILVER 

H2 SJG2 3 SUB JR GIRLS PAIR HARYANA-A G BOW RIYA 06-11-2006 2022RBO612 01:59.2 BRONZE 

H2 SJG2 4 SUB JR GIRLS PAIR HARYANA-A G STR TAMANA 28-05-2008 2022-TJDAKP 01:59.2 BRONZE 

H1 SJG2 9 SUB JR GIRLS PAIR WEST BENGAL-A G BOW RITSIKA DAS 13-05-2009 2022-RTAL7E 01:59.5 4TH 

H1 SJG2 10 SUB JR GIRLS PAIR WEST BENGAL-A G STR SUNAYANA GAYEN 25-07-2009 2022-SP5VJD 01:59.5 4TH 

H2 SJG2 7 SUB JR GIRLS PAIR MAHARASHTRA-A G BOW PRANALI VILASH SUPE 23-02-2007 2022-PJ26YD 01:59.8 5TH 

H2 SJG2 8 SUB JR GIRLS PAIR MAHARASHTRA-A G STR SANIKA SAMBHAJI MANE 25-06-2007 2022-SGCIPE 01:59.8 5TH 

H1 SJG2 7 SUB JR GIRLS PAIR TELANGANA-A G BOW VAJJALA PRAVALIKA 22-06-2007 2022-VMJWZS 02:00.0 6TH 

H1 SJG2 8 SUB JR GIRLS PAIR TELANGANA-A G STR MEDARAPU SRAVYA 25-04-2007 2022-MK92WO 02:00.0 6TH 

H2 SJG2 1 SUB JR GIRLS PAIR TAMILNADU-A G BOW M PRIYADHARSHINI 13-02-2007 2022-P4NU18 02:01.2 7TH 

H2 SJG2 2 SUB JR GIRLS PAIR TAMILNADU-A G STR S ROHINI PRIYA 16-09-2007 2022-R10LYJ 02:01.2 7TH 

H2 SJG2 11 SUB JR GIRLS PAIR ANDRA PRADESH-A G BOW RANI SRI RADH ASAHASRA RANI 06-09-2007 2022-RIK9JC 02:13.8 8TH 

H2 SJG2 12 SUB JR GIRLS PAIR ANDRA PRADESH-A G STR NAGIDI BHARGAVI 23-08-2007 2022-NKW47L 02:13.8 8TH 

H2 SJG2 9 SUB JR GIRLS PAIR MAHARASHTRA-B G BOW GAYATRI KIRAN DAIWAL 11-06-2010 2022-G6OY95 02:17.5 9TH

H2 SJG2 10 SUB JR GIRLS PAIR MAHARASHTRA-B G STR PRERANA MAHESH KONDHARE 18-10-2008 2022-PJQ7X0 02:17.5 9TH 

H1 SJG2 1 SUB JR GIRLS PAIR ASSAM-A G BOW RAJSHREE DUTTA 12-09-2009 2022-IR9V3Y 02:18.5 10TH

H1 SJG2 2 SUB JR GIRLS PAIR ASSAM-A G STR IPSHITA CHOUDHURY 06-01-2011 2022-RVYZZF4 02:18.5 10TH 

H1 SJG2 5 SUB JR GIRLS PAIR PUNJAB-B G BOW MEHAKDEEP KAUR 07-12-2008 2022- 02:20.5 11TH 

H1 SJG2 6 SUB JR GIRLS PAIR PUNJAB-B G STR ARSHDEEP KAUR 27-07-2010 2022- 02:20.5 11TH 

H1 SJG2 11 SUB JR GIRLS PAIR KARNATAKA-A G BOW ABYIATHA PRASHASTH 09-08-2010 2022- 02:24.9 12TH 

H1 SJG2 12 SUB JR GIRLS PAIR KARNATAKA-A G STR AVYA B M 01-04-2011 2022- 02:24.9 12TH 

FINAL RESULTS SUB JR GIRLS PAIR



RACE EVENT STATE GENDER SEAT ROWERS NAME DOB RFI ID TIMING RANK

SJM4 SUB JR MIXED 4 EVENT PUNJAB-A B BOW PRITHVI SINGH CHEEMA 20-04-2007 2022-P757RL 01:41.9 GOLD 

SJM4 SUB JR MIXED 4 EVENT PUNJAB-A G 2 SUKHNOOR KAUR 06-02-2008 2022-SSSYAS 01:41.9 GOLD 

SJM4 SUB JR MIXED 4 EVENT PUNJAB-A B 3 GURSEVAK SINGH 07-09-2007 2022-GRI2DT 01:41.9 GOLD 

SJM4 SUB JR MIXED 4 EVENT PUNJAB-A G STR SIMRANJIT KAUR 13-06-2008 2022-SO5R3S 01:41.9 GOLD 

SJM4 SUB JR MIXED 4 EVENT HARYANA-B B STR AMAN 02-08-2007 2022-AA5RHR 01:47.7 SILVER 

SJM4 SUB JR MIXED 4 EVENT HARYANA-B G 3 TARUN KUMAR 09-06-2007 2022-TWGJ72 01:47.7 SILVER 

SJM4 SUB JR MIXED 4 EVENT HARYANA-B B 2 DOLI 01-07-2008 2022-DWSFLQ 01:47.7 SILVER 

SJM4 SUB JR MIXED 4 EVENT HARYANA-B G BOW TAMANNA 09-06-2007 2022-T17TWL 01:47.7 SILVER 

SJM4 SUB JR MIXED 4 EVENT TELANGANA-A B BOW Y.SAI VARUN 17-09-2007 2022-Y369BW 01:47.9 BRONZE 

SJM4 SUB JR MIXED 4 EVENT TELANGANA-A G 2 VIDIDHYAVENI SAI PRASANNA 04-07-2008 2022-VUY3BQ 01:47.9 BRONZE 

SJM4 SUB JR MIXED 4 EVENT TELANGANA-A B 3 ARRAMCHETTI GANESH 23-01-2007 2022-AMB6K8 01:47.9 BRONZE 

SJM4 SUB JR MIXED 4 EVENT TELANGANA-A G STR MEDARAPU SARVYA 25-04-2007 2022-MK92WO 01:47.9 BRONZE 

SJM4 SUB JR MIXED 4 EVENT HARYANA-A B STR YASH KUMAR YADAV 28-12-2010 2022-YNAL2U 01:48.8 4TH 

SJM4 SUB JR MIXED 4 EVENT HARYANA-A G 3 TANISH 11-01-2008 2022-TZJ136 01:48.8 4TH 

SJM4 SUB JR MIXED 4 EVENT HARYANA-A B 2 NAINA 17-09-2008 2022-9W6IIC 01:48.8 4TH 

SJM4 SUB JR MIXED 4 EVENT HARYANA-A G BOW RIYA 06-11-2006 2022-RBO612 01:48.8 4TH 

SJM4 SUB JR MIXED 4 EVENT PUNJAB-B B BOW BHAVDEEP SINGH 06-01-2008 2022-B4ZBWP 01:49.6 5TH 

SJM4 SUB JR MIXED 4 EVENT PUNJAB-B G 2 MAMTA RANI 15-01-2008 2022-M7HGT1 01:49.6 5TH 

SJM4 SUB JR MIXED 4 EVENT PUNJAB-B B 3 SHUBHDEEP SINGH 16-04-2007 2022- 01:49.6 5TH 

SJM4 SUB JR MIXED 4 EVENT PUNJAB-B G STR NAVNEET KAUR 05-11-2008 2022-N3G0AW 01:49.6 5TH 

SJM4 SUB JR MIXED 4 EVENT ASSAM-A B BOW FARHAN ALI 27-03-2010 8431505184315050 01:51.0 6TH 

SJM4 SUB JR MIXED 4 EVENT ASSAM-A G 2 DEBASHMITA KASHYAP 13-04-2007 6886795688679 01:51.0 6TH 

SJM4 SUB JR MIXED 4 EVENT ASSAM-A B 3 KUNDON BORGOHAIN 30-07-2008 2022-ASC7CE 01:51.0 6TH 

SJM4 SUB JR MIXED 4 EVENT ASSAM-A G STR RANGANA RANYA BORA 21-06-2011 2022-R82WIX 01:51.0 6TH 

SJM4 SUB JR MIXED 4 EVENT MAHARASHTRA-A B STR JENILPREET SINGH 18-08-2008 2022-J9E3IW 01:51.4 7TH 

SJM4 SUB JR MIXED 4 EVENT MAHARASHTRA-A G 3 ISHWARI MAHADEO FAFAL 24-06-2008 2022-ICU86P 01:51.4 7TH 

SJM4 SUB JR MIXED 4 EVENT MAHARASHTRA-A B 2 KRISHNRAJ ABHIJIT CHAVAN 20-02-2008 2022-K5K58V 01:51.4 7TH 

SJM4 SUB JR MIXED 4 EVENT MAHARASHTRA-A G BOW SIDDHI MAHADEV GURAV 15-02-2009 2022-S9Q3BR 01:51.4 7TH 

SJM4 SUB JR MIXED 4 EVENT WEST BENGAL-A B BOW PARTH JHAWAR 01-01-2008 2022-PYJFEL 01:52.2 8TH 

FINAL RESULTS SUB JR  MIX 500MTR



RACE EVENT STATE GENDER SEAT ROWERS NAME DOB RFI ID TIMING RANK

FINAL RESULTS SUB JR  MIX 500MTR

SJM4 SUB JR MIXED 4 EVENT WEST BENGAL-A G 2 RITSIKA DAS 13-05-2009 2022-RTAL7E 01:52.2 8TH 

SJM4 SUB JR MIXED 4 EVENT WEST BENGAL-A B 3 SHIVAM DEB 06-07-2007 2022-SPK2WO 01:52.2 8TH 

SJM4 SUB JR MIXED 4 EVENT WEST BENGAL-A G STR GAYATRI SRIRAM 27-06-2008 2022- 01:52.2 8TH 

SJM4 SUB JR MIXED 4 EVENT TAMILNADU-A B BOW SUTHIRTH SHANMUGAM 24-03-2009 2022-S60OS4 01:53.6 9TH 

SJM4 SUB JR MIXED 4 EVENT TAMILNADU-A G 2 M PRIYADHARSHINI 13-02-2007 2022-P4NU18 01:53.6 9TH 

SJM4 SUB JR MIXED 4 EVENT TAMILNADU-A B 3 DHANANJAYAN S 05-01-2007 2022-DTC19X 01:53.6 9TH 

SJM4 SUB JR MIXED 4 EVENT TAMILNADU-A G STR S ROHINI PRIYA 16-09-2007 2022-R10LYJ 01:53.6 9TH 

SJM4 SUB JR MIXED 4 EVENT DELHI-A B STR TANUJ PAREEK 26-03-2012 2022-TCMDRN 02:00.3 10TH 

SJM4 SUB JR MIXED 4 EVENT DELHI-A G 3 SANJU 20-03-2008 2022-SHUXU3 02:00.3 10TH 

SJM4 SUB JR MIXED 4 EVENT DELHI-A B 2 NISCHAY GOODRA 25-03-2007 2022-NRCLSX 02:00.3 10TH 

SJM4 SUB JR MIXED 4 EVENT DELHI-A G BOW RIYA KUMARI 29-06-2008 2022- 02:00.3 10TH 

SJM4 SUB JR MIXED 4 EVENT MAHARASHTRA-B B STR ADITYA KOLEKAR 14-11-2008 2022-A1PR1O 02:00.6 11TH 

SJM4 SUB JR MIXED 4 EVENT MAHARASHTRA-B G 3 ARYA ANANDA NAIK 19-03-2007 2022-A38LPW 02:00.6 11TH 

SJM4 SUB JR MIXED 4 EVENT MAHARASHTRA-B B 2 SAHITYA RAMPRAKASH VERMA 14-04-2008 2022-SKW3LB 02:00.6 11TH 

SJM4 SUB JR MIXED 4 EVENT MAHARASHTRA-B G BOW GAYTRI KIRAN DAIWAL 11-06-2010 2022-G6OY95 02:00.6 11TH 

SJM4 SUB JR MIXED 4 EVENT ANDHRA PRADESH-A B STR BALE SANTOSH 03-03-2007 2022-BUGOQO 02:01.3 12TH 

SJM4 SUB JR MIXED 4 EVENT ANDHRA PRADESH-A G 3 RANI SRI RADHA SAHASRA RANI 06-09-2007 2022-RIK9JC 02:01.3 12TH 

SJM4 SUB JR MIXED 4 EVENT ANDHRA PRADESH-A B 2 KOPPAT NAGA SUBRAMANYA VARMA26-06-2007 2022-KS6CBL 02:01.3 12TH 

SJM4 SUB JR MIXED 4 EVENT ANDHRA PRADESH-A G BOW NAGIDI BHARGAVI 23-08-2007 2022-NKW47L 02:01.3 12TH 

 



RACE EVENT STATE GENDER SEAT ROWERS NAME DOB RFI ID TIMING RANK

JM1 JR MEN INDIVIDUAL KARNATAKA - A M STR E EKSHITH SAI 22-04-2004 452384074452384074 06:39.2 GOLD

JM1 JR MEN INDIVIDUAL PUNJAB-B M STR JASKARAN SINGH 03-08-2004 2022-JC3TN4 07:08.8 SILVER 

JM1 JR MEN INDIVIDUAL MAHARASHTRA - A M STR SHIRISH SHIRISRISHNA SHIRKE 04-06-2004 2022-S7WQR7 07:12.4 BRONZE 

JM1 JR MEN INDIVIDUAL DELHI-A M STR PARVEEN 17-06-2006 2022-PYBLCS 07:21.5 4th

JM1 JR MEN INDIVIDUAL MAHARASHTRA - B M STR HARSH PARSHURAM WAGHMODE 06-04-2006 2022-HDHO4R 07:27.4 5TH

JM1 JR MEN INDIVIDUAL WEST BENGAL -B M STR ROMIT GANGULY 08-11-2004 2022-RREPIA 07:30.0 6TH 

JM1 JR MEN INDIVIDUAL PUNJAB- A M STR ARMANDEEP SINGH GILL 05-08-2006 2022-AOZGWS 07:32.8 7TH 

JM1 JR MEN INDIVIDUAL WEST BENGAL -A M STR MD ZAHEER KHAN 24-09-2006 2022-M4VAGP 07:42.1 8TH 

JM1 JR MEN INDIVIDUAL TELANGANA- A M STR R. VYOM RAJ 28-11-2004 2022-V1WFO2 08:18.1 9TH 

JM1 JR MEN INDIVIDUAL ANDRA PRADESH -A M STR SHAIK FAAIZ BASHA 04-10-2004 2022-SU23F6 08:32.8 10TH 

JM1 JR MEN INDIVIDUAL DELHI-B M STR AYUSH VARDHAN SINGH 13-10-2004 2022-A3Z55V 09:04.8 11TH 

JM1 JR MEN INDIVIDUAL BHIHAR-B M STR PRYANSHU KUMAR 09-07-2006 2022-P8QLJI 09:16.6 12TH 

JM1 JR MEN INDIVIDUAL BHIHAR- A M STR ROHIT RAJ 02-04-2005 2022-R6NXXC 10:08.3 13TH 

JM1 JR MEN INDIVIDUAL HARYANA- A M STR SUSHIL 15-08-2005 2022-SY51FE 06:38.0 DSQ

FINAL RESULTS JR MEN INDIVIDUAL 2000MTRS



RACE ERG NO EVENT STATE GENDER SEAT ROWERS NAME DOB RFI ID TIMING RANK

H2 JM2 5 JR MEN PAIR HARYANA-A M BOW AJAY 05-01-2004 362653843362653843 06:47.4 GOLD

H2 JM2 6 JR MEN PAIR HARYANA-A M STR ROHIT BEDWAL 30-08-2005 2022-RB71J1 06:47.4 GOLD

H1 JM2 11 JR MEN PAIR TAMILNADU-A M BOW NARESH YD 13-11-2004 684513115684513115 06:49.0 SILVER

H1 JM2 12 JR MEN PAIR TAMILNADU-A M STR ARUNKUMAR 21-03-2004 294092787294092787 06:49.0 SILVER

H2 JM2 7 JR MEN PAIR HARYANA-B M BOW ANKIT 11-10-2004 2022-A58V6L 06:54.2 BRONZE

H2 JM2 8 JR MEN PAIR HARYANA-B M STR SAHIL 27-08-2004 2022-S7JDAE 06:54.2 BRONZE

H1 JM2 1 JR MEN PAIR PUNJAB-A M BOW SUKHCHAIN SINGH 22-06-2004 2022-S9TF6P 07:10.8 4TH

H1 JM2 2 JR MEN PAIR PUNJAB-A M STR GURSEWAK SINGH 29-07-2004 2022-G3VSTI 07:10.8 4TH 

H1 JM2 3 JR MEN PAIR PUNJAB-B M BOW SANGAM SAHARAN 27-07-2005 2022-5338DC 07:17.6 5TH 

H1 JM2 4 JR MEN PAIR PUNJAB-B M STR ADESHPRATAP SINGH 26-02-2005 2022-ACH3HP 07:17.6 5TH 

H2 JM2 9 JR MEN PAIR MAHARASHTRA-A M BOW PARAS KHAIRNAR 20-08-2004 2022-PTQ5CZ 07:21.0 6TH 

H2 JM2 10 JR MEN PAIR MAHARASHTRA-A M STR ISHWAR ZOTING 25-03-2004 2022-I86DCI 07:21.0 6TH 

H2 JM2 11 JR MEN PAIR MAHARASHTRA-B M BOW ANOOP SINGH SIDHU 11-09-2004 2022-A7W2ZY 07:25.2 7TH 

H2 JM2 12 JR MEN PAIR MAHARASHTRA-B M STR ARSHDEEP SINGH SANDHU 27-01-2006 2022-AGUT4W 07:25.2 7TH 

H1 JM2 13 JR MEN PAIR TAMILNADU-B M BOW ARUSH R MENON 03-03-2006 102544165102544065 07:26.7 8TH 

H1 JM2 14 JR MEN PAIR TAMILNADU-B M STR HARI KRISHNA M 23-04-2006 2022-H3L7MT 07:26.7 8TH 

H1 JM2 5 JR MEN PAIR WEST BENGAL-A M BOW BISHNU PRASAD BEHERA 27-07-2005 2022-BQMLPV 07:38.2 9TH 

H1 JM2 6 JR MEN PAIR WEST BENGAL-A M STR SUROJ KUMAR MONDAL 10-09-2004 2022-SHM1V8 07:38.2 9TH 

H2 JM2 13 JR MEN PAIR ANDHRA PRADESH-A M BOW DARSI CHIRANJEEVI 10-06-2005 2022-D6T2J1 07:43.7 10TH 

H2 JM2 14 JR MEN PAIR ANDHRA PRADESH-A M STR THOTA HEMA NAGA SAI RAM 10-09-2004 2022-T38WHX 07:43.7 10TH 

H1 JM2 9 JR MEN PAIR KARNATAKA-B M BOW RAHUL CHOWDHARY J 04-07-2006 671950250671950250 07:53.5 11TH 

H1 JM2 10 JR MEN PAIR KARNATAKA-B M STR DHRUVA KUMAR J 06-02-2005 597330666597330666 07:53.5 11TH 

H1 JM2 7 JR MEN PAIR KARNATAKA-A M BOW TEJENTHRA B M 21-04-2005 08:08.7 12TH 

H1 JM2 8 JR MEN PAIR KARNATAKA-A M STR PUNEETH KUMAR K 13-07-2005 405383556405383556 08:08.7 12TH 

H2 JM2 3 JR MEN PAIR CHANDIGARH-B M BOW ANIKET 13-06-2006 08:54.0 13TH 

H2 JM2 4 JR MEN PAIR CHANDIGARH-B M STR VANSHAM CHAUDHARY 13-11-2005 2022-V1DMXZ 08:54.0 13TH 

H2 JM2 15 JR MEN PAIR BIHAR-A M BOW ABHISHEK KUMAR 01-02-2007 2022-AT8YFL 09:34.2 14TH 

H2 JM2 16 JR MEN PAIR BIHAR-A M STR SAHIL KISHOR 03-01-2006 2022-SCW97G 09:34.2 14TH 

FINAL RESULTS JR MEN PAIRS 2000MTRS



RACE EVENT STATE GENDER SEAT ROWERS NAME DOB RFI ID TIMING RANK

H2 JRMIX4 JR MIXED 4 EVENT TAMILNADU-A W BOW NARESH YD 13-11-2004 68451311568451311501:38.6 GOLD

H2 JRMIX4 JR MIXED 4 EVENT TAMILNADU-A M 2 MADHUMITHA D 14-11-2006 2022-M121P2 01:38.6 GOLD

H2 JRMIX4 JR MIXED 4 EVENT TAMILNADU-A W 3 ARUNKUMAR 21-03-2004 29409278729409278701:38.6 GOLD

H2 JRMIX4 JR MIXED 4 EVENT TAMILNADU-A M STR B JOTHIKA 22-01-2004 81624010481624010401:38.6 GOLD

H2 JRMIX4 JR MIXED 4 EVENT KARNATAKA-A W BOW E EKSHITH SAI 22-04-2004 45238407445238407401:41.7 SILVER

H2 JRMIX4 JR MIXED 4 EVENT KARNATAKA-A M 2 KOMALA SM 26-04-2004 13078395434840853601:41.7 SILVER

H2 JRMIX4 JR MIXED 4 EVENT KARNATAKA-A W 3 TEJENTHRA B M 21-04-2005 01:41.7 SILVER

H2 JRMIX4 JR MIXED 4 EVENT KARNATAKA-A M STR ADVIKATHA K PRASHASTH 25-04-2005 19967256819967256801:41.7 SILVER

H1 JRMIX4 JR MIXED 4 EVENT PUNJAB-A M BOW JASHANDEEP SINGH 27-02-2006 2022-J5JBP6 01:42.3 BRONZE 

H1 JRMIX4 JR MIXED 4 EVENT PUNJAB-A W 2 JAISMEEN KAUR 14-01-2005 2022-JFGKJM 01:42.3 BRONZE 

H1 JRMIX4 JR MIXED 4 EVENT PUNJAB-A M 3 MALAK SINGH 22-09-2004 2022-MWOC75 01:42.3 BRONZE 

H1 JRMIX4 JR MIXED 4 EVENT PUNJAB-A W STR SIMRAN KAUR 01-05-2005 2022-SUNLOA 01:42.3 BRONZE 

H1 JRMIX4 JR MIXED 4 EVENT WEST BENGAL-A W BOW BISHNU PRASAD BEHERA 27-07-2005 2022-BQMLPV 01:43.4 4TH

H1 JRMIX4 JR MIXED 4 EVENT WEST BENGAL-A M 2 DRIKPRIYA PAUL 01-05-2005 2022-DMW8TW 01:43.4 4TH

H1 JRMIX4 JR MIXED 4 EVENT WEST BENGAL-A W 3 SUROJ KUMAR MONDAL 10-09-2004 2022-SHM1V8 01:43.4 4TH

H1 JRMIX4 JR MIXED 4 EVENT WEST BENGAL-A M STR YEASIKA TOPPO 12-09-2004 2022-YCQNQU 01:43.4 4TH

H2 JRMIX4 JR MIXED 4 EVENT TAMILNADU-B W BOW ARUSH R MENON 03-03-2006 10254416510254406501:46.8 5TH 

H2 JRMIX4 JR MIXED 4 EVENT TAMILNADU-B M 2 A SAHAYA REVATHI 05-07-2006 2022-S2A1ZS 01:46.8 5TH 

H2 JRMIX4 JR MIXED 4 EVENT TAMILNADU-B W 3 HARI KRISHNA M 23-04-2006 2022-H3L7MT 01:46.8 5TH 

H2 JRMIX4 JR MIXED 4 EVENT TAMILNADU-B M STR AKILANDESHWARI A 20-04-2004 2022-A1EQ5D 01:46.8 5TH 

H1 JRMIX4 JR MIXED 4 EVENT PUNJAB-B M BOW JASKARAN SINGH 03-08-2004 2022-JC3TN4 01:47.5 6TH 

H1 JRMIX4 JR MIXED 4 EVENT PUNJAB-B W 2 TARANJEET KAUR 08-05-2004 2022-TILYQJ 01:47.5 6TH 

H1 JRMIX4 JR MIXED 4 EVENT PUNJAB-B M 3 GURVIR SINGH MALHI 19-04-2005 2022-GXS6RI 01:47.5 6TH 

H1 JRMIX4 JR MIXED 4 EVENT PUNJAB-B W STR ARSHPREET KAUR 04-09-2004 2022-A8GL43 01:47.5 6TH 

H3 JRMIX4 JR MIXED 4 EVENT HARYANA-B M STR ANKIT 11-10-2004 2022-A58V6L 01:48.4 7TH 

H3 JRMIX4 JR MIXED 4 EVENT HARYANA-B W 3 SAHIL 27-08-2004 2022-S7JDAE 01:48.4 7TH 

H3 JRMIX4 JR MIXED 4 EVENT HARYANA-B M 2 SUKHMAN KAUR 07-06-2006 2022-SZ6526 01:48.4 7TH 

H3 JRMIX4 JR MIXED 4 EVENT HARYANA-B W BOW KUDRAT CHEEMA 25-08-2010 2022-K13JLH 01:48.4 7TH 

H1 JRMIX4 JR MIXED 4 EVENT UTTARAKHAND-A W BOW GAURAV 13-04-2008 2022-GNJO9R 02:02.1 8TH 

FINAL RESULTS JUNIOR MIX 500MTRS



RACE EVENT STATE GENDER SEAT ROWERS NAME DOB RFI ID TIMING RANK

FINAL RESULTS JUNIOR MIX 500MTRS

H1 JRMIX4 JR MIXED 4 EVENT UTTARAKHAND-A M 2 JYOTI 01-05-2006 2022-JLH7ZO 02:02.1 8TH 

H1 JRMIX4 JR MIXED 4 EVENT UTTARAKHAND-A W 3 CHIRAG PANWAR 27-05-2006 2022-CF8S09 02:02.1 8TH 

H1 JRMIX4 JR MIXED 4 EVENT UTTARAKHAND-A M STR ANUSHKA 11-10-2006 2022-AHPX4Z 02:02.1 8TH 

H3 JRMIX4 JR MIXED 4 EVENT HARYANA-A M STR SUSHIL 15-08-2005 2022-SY51FE 01:37.7 DSQ

H3 JRMIX4 JR MIXED 4 EVENT HARYANA-A W 3 RANDEEP SINGH 16-01-2004 2022-R11DKJ 01:37.7 DSQ

H3 JRMIX4 JR MIXED 4 EVENT HARYANA-A M 2 SUMAN DEVI 12-04-2006 2022-SNXUY7 01:37.7 DSQ

H3 JRMIX4 JR MIXED 4 EVENT HARYANA-A W BOW SAVITA 28-08-2005 2022-SIFDS7 01:37.7 DSQ

H3 JRMIX4 JR MIXED 4 EVENT MAHARASHTRA-A M STR HARSHVARDHAN VIKRAM GAIKWAD 19-08-2006 2022-HYJQKP 01:49.6 DSQ

H3 JRMIX4 JR MIXED 4 EVENT MAHARASHTRA-A W 3 NIKITA JAGANNATH DAREKAR 18-05-2005 2022-NQ8MSF 01:49.6 DSQ

H3 JRMIX4 JR MIXED 4 EVENT MAHARASHTRA-A M 2 ARBAJ ALI 11-05-2005 2022-AAKCGM 01:49.6 DSQ

H3 JRMIX4 JR MIXED 4 EVENT MAHARASHTRA-A W BOW ANUSHKA ARJUN GARJE 17-12-2007 2022-ANYQQP 01:49.6 DSQ



RACE EVENT STATE GENDER SEAT ROWERS NAME DOB RFI ID TIMING RANK

JW1 JR WOMEN INDIVIDUAL WEST BENGAL -A W STR DRIKPRIYA PAUL 01-05-2005 2022-DMW8TW 08:05.3 GOLD  

JW1 JR WOMEN INDIVIDUAL KARNATAKA- A W STR KOMALA SM 26-04-2004 130783954348408536 08:30.9 SILVER 

JW1 JR WOMEN INDIVIDUAL PUNJAB-A W STR TARANJEET KAUR 08-05-2004 2022-TILYQJ 08:31.1 BRONZE 

JW1 JR WOMEN INDIVIDUAL HARYANA-A  W STR SONIA 03-04-2005 2022-SA2PEG 09:06.1 4TH 

JW1 JR WOMEN INDIVIDUAL MAHARASHTRA - A W STR ANUSHKA ARJUN GARAJE 17-17-2007 2022-ANYQQP 09:07.3 5TH 

JW1 JR WOMEN INDIVIDUAL ANDHRA PRADESH -A W STR NAGIDI GAYATHRI 06-02-2004 2022-NMOH4R 09:27.6 6TH 

JW1 JR WOMEN INDIVIDUAL PUNJAB-B W STR GAGANPREET KAUR 03-11-2007 2022-GIY45I 09:31.9 7TH 

FINAL RESULTS JUNIOR WOMEN INDIVIDUAL 2000M



RACE ERG NO EVENT STATE GENDER SEAT ROWERS NAME DOB RFI ID TIMING RANK

JW2 15 JR WOMEN PAIR HARYANA-A W BOW SUMAN DEVI 12-04-2006 2022-SNXUY7 07:51.5 GOLD

JW2 16 JR WOMEN PAIR HARYANA-A W STR SAVITA 26-08-2005 2022-SIFDS7 07:51.5 GOLD

JW2 9 JR WOMEN PAIR TAMILNADU-A W BOW MADHUMITHA D 14-11-2006 2022-M121P2 08:13.5 SILVER

JW2 10 JR WOMEN PAIR TAMILNADU-A W STR B JOTHIKA 22-01-2004 816240104816240104 08:13.5 SILVER

JW2 1 JR WOMEN PAIR PUNJAB-A W BOW SIMRAN KAUR 01-05-2005 2022-SUNL0A 08:26.5 BRONZE 

JW2 2 JR WOMEN PAIR PUNJAB-A W STR JAISMEEN KAUR 14-01-2005 2022-JFGKJM 08:26.5 BRONZE 

JW2 11 JR WOMEN PAIR TAMILNADU-B W BOW A SAHAYA REVATHI 05-07-2006 2022-S2A1ZS 08:48.0 4TH 

JW2 12 JR WOMEN PAIR TAMILNADU-B W STR AKILANDESHWARI A 20-04-2004 2022-A1EQ5D 08:48.0 4TH 

JW2 5 JR WOMEN PAIR WEST BENGAL-A W BOW ANOUSHKA BASU 27-10-2005 2022-AYMB2L 08:53.2 5TH 

JW2 6 JR WOMEN PAIR WEST BENGAL-A W STR YEASIKA TOPPO 12-09-2004 2022-YCQNQU 08:53.2 5TH 

JW2 7 JR WOMEN PAIR KARNATAKA-A W BOW ADVIKATHA K PRASHASTH 25-04-2005 199672568199672568 09:22.5 6TH 

JW2 8 JR WOMEN PAIR KARNATAKA-A W STR HARINI S 16-06-2006 571470867571470867 09:22.5 6TH 

JW2 13 JR WOMEN PAIR CHANDIGARH-A W BOW GURLEEN KAUR 17-11-2004 2022-G6DDT9 09:26.2 7TH 

JW2 14 JR WOMEN PAIR CHANDIGARH-A W STR RITIKA 16-11-2004 2022-RTOLT2 09:26.2 7TH 

JW2 3 JR WOMEN PAIR PUNJAB-B W BOW ASRSHPREET KAUR 04-09-2004 2022-A8GL43 09:34.7 8TH

JW2 4 JR WOMEN PAIR PUNJAB-B W STR KULWINDER KAUR 01-05-2004 2022-KDERS4 09:34.7 8TH 

JW2 17 JR WOMEN PAIR HARYANA-B W BOW SUKHMAN KAUR 07-06-2006 2022-SZ6526 09:42.5 9TH 

JW2 18 JR WOMEN PAIR HARYANA-B W STR KUDRAT CHEEMA 25-08-2010 2022-K13JLH 09:42.5 9TH 

FINAL RESULTS JR WOMEN PAIRS 2000MTR



RACE EVENT STATE GENDER ROWERS NAME DOB RFI ID TIMING RANK

LM1 LT WT MEN INDIVIDUAL SERVICES-A M BABU LAL YADAV 10-03-2001 2022-BBYZKQ 06:27.8 GOLD 
LM1 LT WT MEN INDIVIDUAL NSCB-A M MANJIDER SINGH 15-081998 2022-MVE8SQ 06:30.1 SILVER

LM1 LT WT MEN INDIVIDUAL ASCB-A M ANKIT KASANYA 11-07-1999 2022-AU8CV9 06:32.8 BRONZE 

LM1 LT WT MEN INDIVIDUAL DELHI-A  M LOKESH KUMAR THALOR 17-06-2001 2022-LZTY9U 06:49.9 4TH 

LM1 LT WT MEN INDIVIDUAL PUNJAB- A M JAGDEEP SINGH 14-03-2000 2022-J86DE4 06:52.7 5TH 

LM1 LT WT MEN INDIVIDUAL CHANDIGARH-A M RAVINDER 15-05-2003 2022-RGVZY8 06:59.5 6TH 

LM1 LT WT MEN INDIVIDUAL TAMILNADU-A M GOWTHM ENIAN S 08-02-2002 579361290579361290 07:00.2 7TH 

LM1 LT WT MEN INDIVIDUAL UTTARAKHAND -A M ANIKET PALIWAL 16-10-2002 2022-A1TFHY 07:06.1 8TH 

LM1 LT WT MEN INDIVIDUAL CHANDIGARH-B M TARSEM SINGH 16-03-1984 2022-TVV8TU 07:23.5 9TH 

LM1 LT WT MEN INDIVIDUAL ANDRAPRADESH -A M ANGOORI DURGA PRASAD 30-07-1997 2022-A4QVZN 07:33.4 10TH 

LM1 LT WT MEN INDIVIDUAL MAHARASHTRA -A M SAIRAJ PRAKASH GAVHANE 02-11-2005 2022-SQOUOZ 07:51.5 11TH 

LM1 LT WT MEN INDIVIDUAL ANDRAPRADESH-B M VINNAKOTA VAMSI 01-06-1998 2022-VF5HCD 07:58.3 12TH 

FINAL RESULTS LIGHT MEN SINGLE 2000MTRS



RACE ERG NO EVENT STATE GENDER SEAT ROWERS NAME DOB RFI ID TIMING RANK
H2 LTM2 3 LT WT MEN PAIR SERVICES-A M BOW YOGESH KUMAR 18-02-2002 2022-YOMUEP 06:37.7 GOLD 

H2 LTM2 4 LT WT MEN PAIR SERVICES-A M STR MANJEET KUMAR 25-12-1995 2022-MZ43SS 06:37.7 GOLD 

H1 LTM2 1 LT WT MEN PAIR ASCB- A M BOW SANNEE KUMAR 22-10-1998 2022-SS3851 06:40.3 SILVER 

H1 LTM2 2 LT WT MEN PAIR ASCB- A M STR ARWINDER SINGH 14-02-1999 2022-AQS4QB 06:40.3 SILVER 

H2 LTM2 15 LT WT MEN PAIR DELHI-A M BOW ARPIT SINGH 15-08-1999 2022-AIVBF3 06:51.5 BRONZE 

H2 LTM2 16 LT WT MEN PAIR DELHI-A M STR KAPIL 03-04-1996 2022-KXF31X 06:51.5 BRONZE 

H1 LTM2 13 LT WT MEN PAIR NAVY-A M BOW DUDDU SAI RAJU 27-05-2000 2022-DSN4KF 06:53.0 4TH 

H1 LTM2 14 LT WT MEN PAIR NAVY-A M STR ROBIN SINGH 15-12-2001 2022-R8B3UE 06:53.0 4TH 

H1 LTM2 7 LT WT MEN PAIR CHANDIGARH-A M BOW GULSHAN KUMAR 12-07-1998 130888502671848006 06:59.2 5TH 

H1 LTM2 8 LT WT MEN PAIR CHANDIGARH-A M STR LOKESH 08-08-2003 2022-LSIFKW 06:59.2 5TH 

H2 LTM2 1 LT WT MEN PAIR PUNJAB- A M BOW GURPREET SHAH 03-06-2002 2022-GYUN86 07:05.0 6TH 

H2 LTM2 2 LT WT MEN PAIR PUNJAB- A M STR PRIYANSHPREET SINGH 22-06-2003 2022-PC6487 07:05.0 6TH 

H2 LTM2 7 LT WT MEN PAIR UTTARAKHAND -A M BOW OM PRAKASH GARUWA 28-09-2000 2022-0ZINS7 07:13.7 7TH 

H2 LTM2 8 LT WT MEN PAIR UTTARAKHAND-A M STR SAURABH CHAMOLI 14-02-2002 2022-SPW5QH 07:13.7 7TH 

H2 LTM2 11 LT WT MEN PAIR MADHYA PRADESH -A M BOW GOVIND SINGH RAJPUT 04-08-2003 2022-GDJU71 07:20.0 8TH 

H2 LTM2 12 LT WT MEN PAIR MADHYA PRADESH -A M STR NITESH BHARDWAJ 01-07-2002 2022-NZXCRI 07:20.0 8TH 

H2 LTM2 9 LT WT MEN PAIR WEST BENGAL -A M BOW SOUMAVA SANKAR SEN 13-07-2002 2022-SN1BK6 07:29.7 9TH 

H2 LTM2 10 LT WT MEN PAIR WEST BENGAL -A M STR ANSHUL TOMAR 05-03-2003 2022-A59J2I 07:29.7 9TH 

H1 LTM2 15 LT WT MEN PAIR PUNJAB - B M BOW JAPNAM GURJAR 22-10-2003 2022-JL5EIX 07:32.2 10TH 

H1 LTM2 16 LT WT MEN PAIR PUNJAB - B M STR MANDER SINGH 08-08-2003 2022-MJAKB9 07:32.2 10TH 

H2 LTM2 5 LT WT MEN PAIR TELANGANA -A M BOW P. GOPAL 13-05-1994 2022-P2H6BJ 07:32.2 11TH 

H2 LTM2 6 LT WT MEN PAIR TELANGANA-A M STR JADAV RAJU 01-02-1997 2022-JGL4KG 07:32.2 11TH 

H1 LTM2 5 LT WT MEN PAIR CHANDIGARH-B M BOW KAMLESH KUMAR SHARMA 07-07-1998 2022-KIQM6F 07:35.0 12TH 

H1 LTM2 6 LT WT MEN PAIR CHANDIGARH-B M STR ASHISH DIWANGI NIKAM 16-12-1997 2022-A4R9H4 07:35.0 12TH 

H2 LTM2 13 LT WT MEN PAIR MADHYA PRADESH -B M BOW VIJAY PAL SINGH 06-04-2002 2022-VUS6ZY 07:42.5 13TH 

H2 LTM2 14 LT WT MEN PAIR MADHYA PRADESH -B M STR BHOLU SHARMA 12-01-2004 2022-BUBYE 07:42.5 13TH 

H1 LTM2 3 LT WT MEN PAIR ANDRA PRADESH - A M BOW SIVANGI NAGARJUNA 01-03-1997 2022-STU92J 07:53.2 14TH 

H1 LTM2 4 LT WT MEN PAIR ANDRA PRADESH - A M STR 
DUMPALA BOBBY POORNA

 CHANDRA RAO 
02-06-2001 2022-DAOES9 07:53.2 14TH 

H1 LTM2 11 LT WT MEN PAIR MAHARASHTRA -B M BOW ROSHAN BABAN CHAVAN 01-03-2005 2022-RBJMRY 08:31.7 15TH 

H1 LTM2 12 LT WT MEN PAIR MAHARASHTRA -B M STR DARWIN BENNY C 01-04-2006 2022-DYIKTO 08:31.7 15TH 

FINAL RESULTS LIGHT MEN PAIRS 2000MTRS



RACE EVENT STATE GENDER SEAT ROWERS NAME DOB RFI ID TIMING RANK
H2 LTMIX4 LT WT MIXED 4 EVENT CHANDIGARH-A M BOW LOKESH 08-08-2003 2022-LSIFKW 01:42.2 GOLD 

H2 LTMIX4 LT WT MIXED 4 EVENT CHANDIGARH-A W 2 NEETU SHARMA 22-06-1996 2022-N8MLWY 01:42.2 GOLD 

H2 LTMIX4 LT WT MIXED 4 EVENT CHANDIGARH-A M 3 GULSHAN KUMAR 12-07-1998 2022-GKI97Q 01:42.2 GOLD 

H2 LTMIX4 LT WT MIXED 4 EVENT CHANDIGARH-A W STR PRIYANKA KUMARI 05-01-1997 2022-PV1ZBM 01:42.2 GOLD 

H1 LTMIX4 LT WT MIXED 4 EVENT PUNJAB-A M BOW GURPREET SHAH 03-06-2002 2022-GYON8C 01:42.4 SILVER 

H1 LTMIX4 LT WT MIXED 4 EVENT PUNJAB-A W 2 LOVEPREET KAUR 18-08-2003 2022-LMZBDG 01:42.4 SILVER 

H1 LTMIX4 LT WT MIXED 4 EVENT PUNJAB-A M 3 PRIYANSHPREET SINGH 22-06-2003 2022-PC6487 01:42.4 SILVER 

H1 LTMIX4 LT WT MIXED 4 EVENT PUNJAB-A W STR NITIKA 01-05-2003 2022- 01:42.4 SILVER 

 H2 LTMIX4 LT WT MIXED 4 EVENT MAHARASHTRA-A M STR NILESH DHONDAG 06-02-2002 2022-N2IBXO 01:44.3 BRONZE 

 H2 LTMIX4 LT WT MIXED 4 EVENT MAHARASHTRA-A W 3 KASTURI CHAUGHULE 19-12-2003 2022-K8CJ8C 01:44.3 BRONZE 

 H2 LTMIX4 LT WT MIXED 4 EVENT MAHARASHTRA-A M 2 SATVIK DHIKAE 26-04-2003 2022-PTQ5CZ 01:44.3 BRONZE 

 H2 LTMIX4 LT WT MIXED 4 EVENT MAHARASHTRA-A W BOW NIKITA JAGANNATH DAREKAR 18-05-2005 2022-NQ8MSF 01:44.3 BRONZE 

H1 LTMIX4 LT WT MIXED 4 EVENT WEST BENGAL-A M BOW SOUMAVA SANKAR SEN 13-07-2002 2022-SN1BK6 01:45.8 4TH 

H1 LTMIX4 LT WT MIXED 4 EVENT WEST BENGAL-A W 2 BOISHAKHI BHATTACHARYA 15-04-2005 2022-BES573 01:45.8 4TH 

H1 LTMIX4 LT WT MIXED 4 EVENT WEST BENGAL-A M 3 ANSHUL TOMAR 05-03-2003 2022-A59J2I 01:45.8 4TH 

H1 LTMIX4 LT WT MIXED 4 EVENT WEST BENGAL-A W STR SAMIRA KHATOON 14-03-2004 2022-SHIMN3 01:45.8 4TH 

 H2 LTMIX4 LT WT MIXED 4 EVENT CHANDIGARH-B M BOW RAVI KUMAR 28-04-1994 2022-RI4L6C 01:47.6 5TH 

 H2 LTMIX4 LT WT MIXED 4 EVENT CHANDIGARH-B W 2 EASHA 13-07-2000 2022-EDBIYP 01:47.6 5TH 

 H2 LTMIX4 LT WT MIXED 4 EVENT CHANDIGARH-B M 3 ARUN CHODHARY 05-05-2001 2022-A4X0AA 01:47.6 5TH 

 H2 LTMIX4 LT WT MIXED 4 EVENT CHANDIGARH-B W STR ANJANI KUMARI 31-12-2003 2022- 01:47.6 5TH 

H1 LTMIX4 LT WT MIXED 4 EVENT PUNJAB-B M BOW GURWINDER SINGH 05-11-1996 2022-GQ5D8A 01:49.9 6TH 

H1 LTMIX4 LT WT MIXED 4 EVENT PUNJAB-B W 2 CHARANPREET KAUR 14-08-2001 2022-C3010G 01:49.9 6TH 

H1 LTMIX4 LT WT MIXED 4 EVENT PUNJAB-B M 3 RANDHIR SINGH GILL 10-11-1997 2022-RZTIAJ 01:49.9 6TH 

H1 LTMIX4 LT WT MIXED 4 EVENT PUNJAB-B W STR DHARAMPREET KAUR 03-07-2001 2022-DZAIJL 01:49.9 6TH 

FINAL RESULTS LIGHT MIX 500MTRS



RACE EVENT STATE GENDER SEAT ROWERS NAME DOB RFI ID TIMING RANK
LTW1 LT WT WOMEN INDIVIDUAL TAMILNADU -A W STR BAGAVATHY R 03-09-2003 345211706345211706 08:03.1 GOLD 

LTW1 LT WT WOMEN INDIVIDUAL KARNATAKA-A W STR MANASA SM 03-05-2001 130783954348408000 08:24.4 SILVER 

LTW1 LT WT WOMEN INDIVIDUAL MAHARASHTRA -A  W STR KASTURI CHAUGHULE 19-12-2003 2022-K8CJ8C 08:29.9 BRONZE 

LTW1 LT WT WOMEN INDIVIDUAL CHANDIGARH-A W STR PRIYANKA KUMARI 05-01-1997 2022-PV1ZBM 08:44.5 4TH 

LTW1 LT WT WOMEN INDIVIDUAL WEST BENGAL-A W STR BOISHAKHI BHATTACHARYA 15-04-2005 2022-BES573 08:55.9 5TH 

LTW1 LT WT WOMEN INDIVIDUAL PUNJAB-A W STR PRABHJOT KAUR 08-09-2003 2022-PXFFT5 09:37.0 6TH 

LTW1 LT WT WOMEN INDIVIDUAL PUNJAB-B W STR CHARANPREET KAUR 14-08-2001 2022-C3010G 09:59.8 7TH 

LTW1 LT WT WOMEN INDIVIDUAL CHANDIGARH-B W STR NISHA 06-08-1998 2022-NWJV72 10:00.6 8TH 

LTW1 LT WT WOMEN INDIVIDUAL GUJRAT-A W STR DARSHNA R. SAILOR 13-12-2002 2022- 10:18.6 9TH 

FINAL RESULTS LIGHT WOMEN SINGLE 2000M



RACE ERG NO EVENT STATE GENDER SEAT ROWERS NAME DOB RFI ID TIMING RANK
LTW1 11 LT WT WOMEN PAIR TAMILNADU-A W BOW TAMILSELVI S 04-08-2003 407240639407240639 08:23.7 GOLD 

LTW1 12 LT WT WOMEN PAIR TAMILNADU-A W STR FATI SIUBA K 20-02-2003 08:23.7 GOLD 

LTW1 13 LT WT WOMEN PAIR CHANDIGARH-A W BOW SUMAN NEHRA 06-02-1999 2022-SF746O 08:58.0 SILVER 

LTW1 14 LT WT WOMEN PAIR CHANDIGARH-A W STR VIPUL CHAUDHARY 14-01-1995 2022-VJ5LKH 08:58.0 SILVER 

LTW1 1 LT WT WOMEN PAIR PUNJAB-A W BOW LOVEPREET KAUR 18-08-2003 2022-LMZBDG 09:00.4 BRONZE 

LTW1 2 LT WT WOMEN PAIR PUNJAB-A W STR NITIKA 01-05-2003 2022- 09:00.4 BRONZE 

LTW1 15 LT WT WOMEN PAIR CHANDIGARH-B W BOW ANJANI KUMARI 31-12-2003 09:17.5 4TH 

LTW1 16 LT WT WOMEN PAIR CHANDIGARH-B W STR EASHA MAURYA 31-07-2000 2022-EDBIYP 09:17.5 4TH 

LTW1 5 LT WT WOMEN PAIR WEST BENGAL-A W BOW SAMIRA KHATOON 14-03-2004 2022-SHIMN3 09:35.5 5TH 

LTW1 6 LT WT WOMEN PAIR WEST BENGAL-A W STR DIPTI MAITY 26-11-2004 2022-DYIYRC 09:35.5 5TH 

LTW1 7 LT WT WOMEN PAIR UTTARAKHAND-A W BOW SONIKA 12-06-2000 2022-S3ZENX 09:54.0 6TH 

LTW1 8 LT WT WOMEN PAIR UTTARAKHAND-A W STR AAKANSHA MISHRA 28-06-2001 2022-AMTQQ6 09:54.0 6TH 

LTW1 3 LT WT WOMEN PAIR PUNJAB-B W BOW SWETA KAUR 02-05-2003 2022-SX8FMO 09:57.9 7TH 

LTW1 4 LT WT WOMEN PAIR PUNJAB-B W STR SUMANDEEP KAUR 01-06-2003 2022-SR92VX 09:57.9 7TH 

LTW1 9 LT WT WOMEN PAIR UTTARAKHAND-B W BOW SANJANA 24-12-2001 2022-SVCW22 10:54.0 8TH 

LTW1 10 LT WT WOMEN PAIR UTTARAKHAND-B W STR KHUSHNASEEB 01-01-1999 2022-KIMOAZ 10:54.0 8TH 

FINAL RESULTS LIGHT WOMEN PAIRS 2000MTRS



RACE ERG NO EVENT STATE GENDER SEAT ROWERS NAME DOB RFI ID TIMING RANK

M1 6 MEN INDIVIDUAL WEST BENGAL-A M STR PRATIK GUPTA 13-11-2001 2022-P9JYOK 06:18.0 GOLD 

M1 1 MEN INDIVIDUAL SERVICES-A M STR SATNAM SINGH 05-07-2000 2022-SCD8C5 06:19.9 SILVER 

M1 5 MEN INDIVIDUAL TELANGANA-A M STR N RAMAKRISHNA 17-05-1995 2022-NSEU3L 06:52.1 BRONZE 

M1 3 MEN INDIVIDUAL PUNJAB- A M STR GAGANDEEP SINGH 29-01-1993 2022-GAMXCM 06:56.5 4TH 

M1 9 MEN INDIVIDUAL CHANDIGARH-A M STR GURJEET SINGH 03-05-1991 2022-GDCWYF 07:03.7 5TH 

M1 12 MEN INDIVIDUAL HARYANA-A M STR ASHWANI KUMAR 03-09-2001 2022-A3FHYC 07:18.4 6TH 

M1 8 MEN INDIVIDUAL KARNATAKA -A M STR B MAYUR YADAV 15-12-2003 130783954350748000 07:22.1 7TH 

M1 10 MEN INDIVIDUAL CHANDIGARH-B M STR AJEET KUMAR 15-05-2000 2022-ABLEI5 07:22.7 8TH 

M1 4 MEN INDIVIDUAL PUNJAB-B M STR SAMSOON SINGH 20-12-2003 2022-SWEN76 07:26.8 9TH 

M1 2 MEN INDIVIDUAL ASAM-A M STR UTJAL BURAGOHAIN 31-12-1999 2022-UGII05 07:27.0 10TH 

M1 13 MEN INDIVIDUAL BHIHAR-A M STR SAHAB BABU 08-05-1989 2022-S72Q1Y 07:27.1 11TH 

M1 11 MEN INDIVIDUAL HIMACHAL-A M STR ANKIT BADYAL 22-08-2006 2022-AJUBUK 07:28.5 12TH 

FINAL RESULTS OPEN MEN SINGLE 2000MTRS



RACE ERG NO EVENT STATE GENDER SEAT ROWERS NAME DOB RFI ID TIMING RANK

H1 M2 11 MEN PAIR SERVICES-A M BOW GURPRATAP SINGH 22-09-1996 2022-GD6BB11 06:21.5 GOLD 

H1 M2 12 MEN PAIR SERVICES-A M STR SALMAN KHAN 15-08-1998 2022-SXP8SQ 06:21.5 GOLD 

H2 M2 1 MEN PAIR ASCB-A M BOW KULWINDER SINGH 24-04-1999 2022-KHPLEO 06:30.5 SILVER 

H2 M2 2 MEN PAIR ASCB-A M STR ASHISH GOLIYAN 11-07-2001 2022-AKNZIW 06:30.5 SILVER 

H1 M2 9 MEN PAIR PUNJAB - B M BOW PRITPAL SINGH 10-03-1997 2022-PB0Y46 06:33.7 BRONZE 

H1 M2 10 MEN PAIR PUNJAB - B M STR HARVINDER SINGH CHEEMA 12-12-2002 2022-HU061L 06:33.7 BRONZE 

H2 M2 9 MEN PAIR DELHI -A M BOW SUKHBIR 14-08-1997 2022-STW7PP 06:37.2 4TH 

H2 M2 10 MEN PAIR DELHI-A M STR DHANANJAY PAWAR 05-07-2002 2022-DW364H 06:37.2 4TH 

H1 M2 3 MEN PAIR CHANDIGARH-A M BOW ADITYA SINGH 25-10-1998 2022-AZA4MM 06:49.5 5th 

H1 M2 4 MEN PAIR CHANDIGARH-A M STR VIJAY 11-12-1999 2022-VUS6ZY 06:49.5 5th 

H1 M2 15 MEN PAIR PUNJAB-A M BOW GURPINDER SINGH 17-07-1997 2022-GOIQ27 06:52.1 6th 

H1 M2 16 MEN PAIR PUNJAB-A M STR HARJOT SINGH 26-10-2000 2022-HRBYIQ 06:52.1 6th 

H2 M2 13 MEN PAIR HARYANA-A M BOW MOHIT KUMAR 22-10-2005 2022-MPO9SB 06:53.7 7th 

H2 M2 14 MEN PAIR HARYANA-A M STR  AJAY 04-06-2002 2022-AOXFTZ 06:53.7 7th 

H1 M2 13 MEN PAIR UTTARAKHAND -A M BOW ATUL KUMAR 03-09-1997 2022-A42UO3 07:01.5 8th 

H1 M2 14 MEN PAIR UTTARAKHAND-A M STR SATYAM SINGH 05-05-2000 2022-SBR71E 07:01.5 8th 

H1 M2 7 MEN PAIR MAHARASHTRA-A M BOW KRUSHNA SHELKE 21-06-2005 2022-KRFZ97 07:03.5 9th 

H1 M2 8 MEN PAIR MAHARASHTRA-A M STR  VINAYAK TANGAI 12-11-2003 2022-VO5CER 07:03.5 9th 

H2 M2 3 MEN PAIR CHANDIGARH-B M BOW HARPREET KUMAR 30-05-2006 2022-HYXQRR 07:06.5 10th 

H2 M2 4 MEN PAIR CHANDIGARH-B M STR SAHIL MUDGIL 23-03-1998 2022-SOSI98 07:06.5 10th 

H2 M2 7 MEN PAIR UTTARAKHAND-B M BOW AAYUSH CHOUDHARY 05-11-2000 2022-AU6QU6 07:12.0 11th 

H2 M2 8 MEN PAIR UTTARAKHAND-B M STR KULDEEP KUMAR 15-08-1989 2022-K5J6HD 07:12.0 11th 

H2 M2 5 MEN PAIR TELANGANA-A M BOW JESHETTY RAJU 05-06-1991 2022-JV35Z8 07:24.7 12th 

H2 M2 6 MEN PAIR TELANGANA-A M STR K. NARENDAR 11-01-1995 2022-K4OQY4 07:24.7 12th 

H2 M2 11 MEN PAIR DELHI-B M BOW PRAKHAR TYAGI 17-03-2000 2022-PLR72P 07:37.5 13th 

H2 M2 12 MEN PAIR DELHI-B M STR SUMIT 20-05-1998 2022-S6LEV1 07:37.5 13th 

H2 M2 15 MEN PAIR MAHARASHTRA-B M BOW UTKARSH DAPHODKAR 19-06-2001 2022-UTV9HM 07:42.2 14th 

H2 M2 16 MEN PAIR MAHARASHTRA-B M STR  AZIZ MUSTAQ SHAIKH 09-04-2006 2022-AOIKWB 07:42.2 14th 

H1 M2 1 MEN PAIR ANDRA PRADESH -A M BOW KANNA KUMAR 10-12-2003 2022-KZMP22 07:55.2 15th 

H1 M2 2 MEN PAIR ANDRA PRADESH -A M STR  GEDELA SIVANJANEYA 15-06-1993 2022-GVFGKB 07:55.2 15th 

H1 M2 5 MEN PAIR HIMACHAL-A M BOW PANNE LAL 19-03-1988 2022-PYYILX 08:11.7 16th 

H1 M2 6 MEN PAIR HIMACHAL-A M STR NAVEEN KUMAR 23-04-1989 2022-NH05DE 08:11.7 16th 

FINAL RESULTS OPEN MEN PAIRS 2000MTRS



RACE EVENT STATE GENDER SEAT ROWERS NAME DOB RFI ID TIMING RANK
H1 OPNMIX4 OPEN MIX 4 EVENT WEST BENGAL-A M BOW PRATIK GUPTA 13-11-2001 2022-P9JYOK 01:33.1 GOLD

H1 OPNMIX4 OPEN MIX 4 EVENT WEST BENGAL-A W 2 SHWETA BRAHMACHARI 07-07-1998 2022-SX3RJO 01:33.1 GOLD

H1 OPNMIX4 OPEN MIX 4 EVENT WEST BENGAL-A M 3 ISHAN SENGUPTA 27-06-2003 2022-IIDVXO 01:33.1 GOLD

H1 OPNMIX4 OPEN MIX 4 EVENT WEST BENGAL-A W STR MAYURAKSHI MUKHERJEE 05-08-1997 2022-MTI2BB 01:33.1 GOLD

H1 OPNMIX4 OPEN MIX 4 EVENT HARYANA-A W STR AJAY 04-06-2002 2022-AOXFTZ 01:38.8 SILVER 

H1 OPNMIX4 OPEN MIX 4 EVENT HARYANA-A W 2 ANU 02-01-1996 2022-A1GSTB 01:38.8 SILVER 

H1 OPNMIX4 OPEN MIX 4 EVENT HARYANA-A W 3 MOHIT KUMAR 22-10-2005 2022-MPO9SB 01:38.8 SILVER 

H1 OPNMIX4 OPEN MIX 4 EVENT HARYANA-A W BOW HARPREET KAUR 10-02-1995 1574826555819567009654 01:38.8 SILVER 

H1 OPNMIX4 OPEN MIX 4 EVENT CHANDIGARH - A M BOW ADITYA SINGH 25-10-1998 2022-A2A4MM 01:40.0 BRONZE 

H1 OPNMIX4 OPEN MIX 4 EVENT CHANDIGARH - A W 2 AMRIT PAL KAUR 20-01-1997 2022-AMDM6K3 01:40.0 BRONZE 

H1 OPNMIX4 OPEN MIX 4 EVENT CHANDIGARH - A M 3 VIJAY 11-12-1999 2022-VUS6ZY 01:40.0 BRONZE 

H1 OPNMIX4 OPEN MIX 4 EVENT CHANDIGARH - A W STR POOJA KUMARI 02-07-1996 2022-PC154R 01:40.0 BRONZE 

H1 OPNMIX4 OPEN MIX 4 EVENT PUNJAB - A M BOW GURPINDER SINGH 17-07-1997 2022-GOIQ2Z 01:42.8 4TH 

H1 OPNMIX4 OPEN MIX 4 EVENT PUNJAB- A W 2 GURMEET KAUR 17-10-2003 2022-GCF8CP 01:42.8 4TH 

H1 OPNMIX4 OPEN MIX 4 EVENT PUNJAB - A M 3 HARJOT SINGH 26-10-2000 2022-HRBYIQ 01:42.8 4TH 

H1 OPNMIX4 OPEN MIX 4 EVENT PUNJAB - A W STR MANINDER KAUR 02-10-2002 2022-MLB9Y3 01:42.8 4TH 

H2 OPNMIX4 OPEN MIX 4 EVENT PUNJAB - B M BOW GAGANDEEP SINGH 29-01-1993 2022-G8MXCM 01:44.3 5TH 

H2 OPNMIX4 OPEN MIX 4 EVENT PUNJAB - B W 2 RIYA SAINI 30-08-1996 2022-RTKZCT 01:44.3 5TH 

H2 OPNMIX4 OPEN MIX 4 EVENT PUNJAB - B M 3 VIKINDER KUMAR 15-03-1981 2022-YW5728 01:44.3 5TH 

H2 OPNMIX4 OPEN MIX 4 EVENT PUNJAB - B W STR POONAM RANI 04-01-1999 2022-PMQE8B 01:44.3 5TH 

H2 OPNMIX4 OPEN MIX 4 EVENT CHANDIGARH-B M BOW HARPREET KUMAR 30-05-2006 2022-HYXQRR 01:44.8 6TH 

H2 OPNMIX4 OPEN MIX 4 EVENT CHANDIGARH-B W 2 GURPREET KAUR 18-07-2001 2022-GJ31RF 01:44.8 6TH 

H2 OPNMIX4 OPEN MIX 4 EVENT CHANDIGARH-B M 3 GURMEJ SINGH 13-04-1994 2022-GOKKUG 01:44.8 6TH 

H2 OPNMIX4 OPEN MIX 4 EVENT CHANDIGARH-B W STR DEVIKA S NAIR 19-10-2003 2022-DHIEWP 01:44.8 6TH 

H2 OPNMIX4 OPEN MIX 4 EVENT UTTARAKHAND -A M BOW AAYUSH CHAUDHARY 05-11-2000 2022-AU6QU6 01:49.1 7TH 

H2 OPNMIX4 OPEN MIX 4 EVENT UTTARAKHAND -A W 2 SONIKA 12-06-2000 2022-S3ZENX 01:49.1 7TH 

H2 OPNMIX4 OPEN MIX 4 EVENT UTTARAKHAND -A M 3 DEEPAK MEHTA 02-02-1988 2022-D5GGH6 01:49.1 7TH 

H2 OPNMIX4 OPEN MIX 4 EVENT UTTARAKHAND -A W STR AAKANKSHA MISHRA 28-06-2001 2022-AMTQQ6 01:49.1 7TH 

H2 OPNMIX4 OPEN MIX 4 EVENT DELHI-A M STR ANKIT 10-04-1998 2022-AB409Y 01:57.6 8TH 

H2 OPNMIX4 OPEN MIX 4 EVENT DELHI-A W 2 ANKITA 03-09-1999 2022-A47VTU 01:57.6 8TH 

H2 OPNMIX4 OPEN MIX 4 EVENT DELHI-A M 3 SUKHBIR 25-12-1998 2022-STW7PP 01:57.6 8TH 

H2 OPNMIX4 OPEN MIX 4 EVENT DELHI-A W BOW AASTHA SINGH 23-10-2000 2022-A46XKM 01:57.6 8TH 

FINAL RESULTS OPEN MIX 500MTRS



RACE ERG NO EVENT STATE GENDER SEAT ROWERS NAME DOB RFI ID TIMING RANK
W1 4 WOMEN INDIVIDUAL WEST BENGAL -A W STR SHWETA BRAHMACHARI 07-07-1998 2022-SX3RJ0 07:34.3 GOLD 

W1 1 WOMEN INDIVIDUAL MAHARASHTRA -A W STR MRUNMAYEE NILESH SALGAONKAR 06-09-2001 2022-MNBJFG 07:36.1 SILVER 

W1 2 WOMEN INDIVIDUAL PUNJAB -B W STR RIYA SAINI 30-08-1996 2022-RTKZCT 08:06.1 BRONZE 

W1 5 WOMEN INDIVIDUAL CHANDIGARH -A W STR AMRIT PAL KAUR 20-01-1997 2022-ADN6K3 08:10.0 4TH 

W1 9 WOMEN INDIVIDUAL MADHYAPRADESH -A W STR SUNDAR DANGI 12-01-1990 2022-S06EGS 08:45.4 5TH 

W1 6 WOMEN INDIVIDUAL CHANDIGARH-B W STR SHRISTY BHARDWAJ 02-01-1999 2022-SU609T 08:50.6 6TH 

W1 3 WOMEN INDIVIDUAL PUNJAB-A W STR MANNINDER KAUR 02-10-2002 2022-MLB9V3 09:13.3 7TH 

W1 7 WOMEN INDIVIDUAL MAHARASHTRA-B W STR MANASI SHENDGE 26-05-1999 2022-MP1UBJ 10:16.7 8TH 

W1 8 WOMEN INDIVIDUAL ANDRAPRADESH -A W STR SHAIK RAFA FAZIA 27-10-1998 2022-88MU27 10:30.9 9TH 

FINAL RESULTS OPEN WOMEN INDIVIDUAL 2000MTRS



RACE ERG NO EVENT STATE GENDER SEAT ROWERS NAME DOB RFI ID TIMING RANK

W2 7 WOMEN PAIR HARYANA-A W BOW ANU 02-01-1996 2022-A1G5TB 08:07.5 GOLD 

W2 8 WOMEN PAIR HARYANA-A W STR HARPREET KAUR 10-02-1995 1574826555819567009654 08:07.5 GOLD 

W2 1 WOMEN PAIR WEST BENGAL -A W BOW KASTURI ROY 18-10-2000 2022-KE72KQ 08:27.7 SILVER 

W2 2 WOMEN PAIR WEST BENGAL -A W STR MAYURAKSHI MUKHERJEE 05-08-1997 2022-MTI2BB 08:27.7 SILVER 

W2 3 WOMEN PAIR CHANDIGARH-A W BOW POOJA KUMARI 02-07-1996 2022-PC154R 08:42.5 BRONZE 

W2 4 WOMEN PAIR CHANDIGARH-A W STR SAMPAT DEVI 30-01-1999 2022-SVN1RS 08:42.5 BRONZE 

W2 5 WOMEN PAIR CHANDIGARH-B W BOW DEVIKA S NAIR 19-10-2003 2022-DHIEWP 08:48.0 4TH 

W2 6 WOMEN PAIR CHANDIGARH-B W STR HIMANI YADAV 27-10-1994 2022-H9CCS2 08:48.0 4TH 

FINAL RESULTS OPEN WOMEN PAIRS 2000MTRS



RACE EVENT STATE GENDER SEAT ROWERS NAME DOB RFI ID TIMING RANK
RESERVE SENIOR CHANDIGARH W KHUSI YADAV 29-12-2003 09:50.3

RESERVE SENIOR MAHARASHTRA M SARWANJIT SINGH 08-07-2006 2022-SRVBSA 07:36.2

RESERVE JUNIOR MAHARASHTRA M RAKESH CHAVAN 01-03-2005 2022-RCWUB0 07:34.6

RESERVE SUB JR MAHARASHTRA B KAPIL KINHA 16-02-2008 2022-KH1C2J 01:53.6

RESERVE SENIOR SSCB M MANISH 25-09-2000 2022-MBTGWW 06:40.3

RESERVE SENIOR ASCB M HARDEEP SINGH 10-02-1999 2022-HY31MP 06:34.6

RESERVE SENIOR DELHI M VINAY KUMAR 01-01-1996 2022-V5ZA4K 07:05.3

FINAL RESULTS OF RESERVES ROWERS 


